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 Health Authority Partners Contact Information Table  
 
As of February 16 2021,  the HIV POC Test Health Authority partners include: 
 
First Nations Health Authority  Leah Diana (HIV/HCV) 

Sara Pyke (NH) 
 
In addition to partner(s) within 
the geographic Health 
Authority  
 

Leah.Diana@fnha.ca 
Sara.Pyke@fnha.ca 

Indigenous Community Sites See partner(s) for FNHA and within the geographic Health Authority 
 

Fraser Health  Heather Winnichuk  
Cheryl Prescott  
 

Heather.Winnichuk@fraserhealth.ca  
cheryl.prescott@fraserhealth.ca  

Interior Health  
 
 

Deanna MacDonald  
 

Deanna.macdonald@interiorhealth.ca  

Northern Health  Karien Lanenga  
Ashley Stoppler 
 
 

Karien.Lanenga@northernhealth.ca  
Ashley.stoppler@northernhealth.ca 
 

Vancouver Coastal Health  Nancy Chow  
 
 

HIVevaluation@vch.ca  

Vancouver Island Health 
(Island Health)  
 
 

Cheryl Lupkin  Cheryl.luptak@viha.ca 
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